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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

WM-Vorbereitung und WM in Dmitrov/RUS
Préparation du CM et CM a Dmitrov/RUS

31.12.2017 - 14.1.2018
31.12.2017 - 14.1.2018

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Team Manager
Doctor

Doctor

Therapist / Masseur
Therapist / Masseur
Equipment Manager
General Manager

Forrer Ramona
Maurer Saskia
Spies Caroline
Bachmann Sina
Christen Lara
Gianola Julina
Hauser Janine
Ingold Emma
Lutz Lena Marie
Vallario Nicole
Wetli Stefanie
Bachmann Sara
Berta Sydney
Brand Tina
Emmenegger Oona
Enzler Rahel
Leemann Sinja
Pagnamenta Alicia
Ryhner Noemi
Ruedi Lisa
Schlegel Jessica
Staub Ladina
Zimmermann Lara
Dubi Jade
Forster Justine
Andenmatten Nicole
Neuenschwander Anna
Spiess Gionina
Hehlen Selina

Huard Steve
Hafliger Melanie
Theiler Simon
Piaget Sidney
Erat Anna

Tlach Lucie
Rajala Virpi
Zwick Silke
Laubli Rolf
Raffainer Raeto

24.04.2001
29.07.2001
02.07.2002
05.07.2000
02.10.2002
25.01.2002
06.05.2003
12.08.2002
12.07.2001
30.08.2001
04.02.2000
09.12.2002
21.04.2000
31.10.2000
12.01.2000
30.07.2000
19.04.2002
14.02.2001
24.04.2000
03.11.2000
20.08.2000
13.01.2002
28.03.2000
17.10.2000
15.09.2001
24.06.2000
03.03.2001
04.10.2000
25.12.2001
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EHC Winterthur

EV Bomo Thun

EHC Basel Nachwuchs

EV Bomo Thun

SC Langenthal

HC Davos

GCK Lions

Brandis Junior

SC Reinach

HC Lugano

EHC Winterthur

GCK Lions

Neuchatel Hockey Academy
EV Bomo Thun

SC Reinach

SC Reinach

SC Weinfelden

HC Lugano

SC Reinach

GCK Lions

ZSC Lions

EHC Kreuzlingen-Konstanz
GCK Lions

Neuchatel Hockey Academy
HC Ajoie

EV Bomo Thun

EHC Dubendorf

EV Bomo Thun

Brandis Junior



